
COMM AT NW COR OF SE1/4 OF E1/4 
956.41 FT FOR POB, RUN E 786.17 
R/W OF DYAL AVE, SW ALONG R/W 44

THOMAS REBECCA GOOTEE/THOMAS JOHN F
630 SW DYAL AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

27-4S-16-03208-214

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

27416.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/16/2019 KR 5.75 63,250 0 0 63,250

STANDARD
3

242,783
760

63,250
306,793
99,083

207,710
HX HB 51,411

156,299
306,793

0

309,521

1335/2447 5/01/2017 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM M JR & BONNIE

REBECCA GOOTEE THOM

1231/0678 3/12/2012 WD U V 12 22,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TD BANK N A

WILLIAM M JR & BONN
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31405 SFR 713 08/29/2013

2018HX Base Yr

630 SW DYAL AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,946 125.1600 140.18 272,790 2014 2014 0 0 0 11.00 89.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1562

BAS 1,562 100 1,562 194,875

FGR 474 55 261 32,562

FOP 192 30 58 7,236

FOP 216 30 65 8,110

2,444 1,946 242,783

BAS= W12 FOP= N12 W16 S12 E16$ W46 S26 FOP= S6 E36 N6 W36$
E36 S6 FGR= S18 E22 N24 W13 S6 W9$ E9 N6 E13 N26$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 19 20 380.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 760

760

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 5.75 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 63,250


